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CITY: OWATONNA
INDUSTRY

AG PRODUCT ION-CROPS
AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG: LUMBER-WOOD PRODUCTS
MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING
MFG:FABRICATED METALS
MFG:NONELECTRIC MACHINERY
MFG:MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR FREIGHT

UTILITY SERVICES

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL zFOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL : APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$3,929,106
$1,733,872
$15,286,152
$8,755,579
$7,741,639
$5,297,209
$2,985,267

$178,297,971

$87,720,278
$286,494
$42,451,683
$9,871,248
$11,515,532
$23,775,930
$52,136,032
$68,947,554
$292,038
$14,768,173
$22,780,897

$114,379,678

$6,070,175
$8,727,778
$7,795,395
$39,215,361
$1,535,323
$6,388,402
$16,743,448
$530,220
$1,891,987
$9,171,851

$124,160,393

$895,182,665

$143,030
$1,099,831
$9,833
$441,295
$1,771,272
$4,064,770
$288,717
$1,838,142
$21,969,810
$4,523
$20,961,732
$2,035,219
$1,663,877
$19,674,414
$12,885,045
$15,172,075
$42,455
$9,386,807
$22,408,251
$69,943,180
$5,629,243
$6,423,626
$2,918,970
$4,803,393
$1,047,711
$5,474,768
$240,941
$55,089
$1,875,677
$4,157,912
$13,606,603

$252,038,211

SALES TAX

$9,298
$71,482
$638
$28,683
$115,133
$264,209
$18,772
$100,196
$1,427,944
$293
$1,362,511
$132,255
$108,149
$1,162,786
$837,528
$1,002,302
$2,760
$610,144
$1,497,086
$4,647,032
$372,066
$417,539
$189,732
$313,105
$68,107
$366,520
$15,664
$3,581
$145,540
$270,264
$884,417

$16,445,736

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$30,474
$2,419
$84
$16,623
$44,581
$0

$681
$150, 250
$592,999
$3,152
$13,974
$30,272
$52
$14,084
$3,353
$7,110
$40
$44,715
$1,032
$213,518
$1,638
$2,167
$3,131
$1,953
$313

$74
$19,853
$50

$0
$2,918
$402,342

$1,603,852

TOTAL TAX

$39,772
$73,901
$722
$45,306
$159,714
$264,209
$19,453
$250,446
$2,020,943
$3,445
$1,376,485
$162,527
$108,201
$1,176,870
$840,881
$1,009,412
$2,800
$654,859
$1,498,118
$4,860,550
$373,704
$419,706
$192,863
$315,058
$68,420
$366,594
$35,517
$3,631
$145,540
$273,182
$1,286,759

$18,049,588

NUMBER

205

773



